CLASS
1A

1B

1C

1D

2A

RESULT OF CRAFT COMPETITION

ROLL NO

= O~ 0 O

30
26
32

14
32
16
13
10

27

29
19
28
11

NAME

Arnav Kaushal
Aadhya

Yonit

Viraaj Batra
Aarav Garg
Mayra

Bhavik Khanna

Ruhaan

Aahan Mishra
Chaitanya

Anav

Arnav Kaushik
Shivéay Bansal
Aradhay Verma
Pratham Arora
Adharva Bajaj
Antarjot Singh
Anaya Gulati
Aarav

Seeyal Jain
Rehaan Trikha
Vridhi

Anaaya Gumber

Layisha
Vihaan Jain
Nitara Deswal

.Kayra

Joharpreet Singh

Ruhi Malhotra
Aradhya Rawal
Shanaya
Japrieet
Saanvi

Avnoor

HOUSE
Vivekanand
Bhabha
Vivekanand
Vivekanand
Bhabha
Nehru
Bhabha

Bhabha
Nehru
Bhabha
Bhabha
Nehru
Tagore

Nehru
Nehru
Vivekanand
Bhabha
Bhabha
Bhabha
Tagore
Vivekanand
Bhabha
Tagore

Vivekanand
Bhabha
Nehru
Tagore
Tagore

Bhabha
Tagore
Tagore
Vivekanand

Nehru
Bhabha

POSITION
1st
1st
Ist
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd

Ist
Ist
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd

1st
Ist
Ist
2nd
Z2nd
2nd
Znd
3rd
3rd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Ist
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd



2B

2C

2D

0 = N

20
24
19

21
9
18
i2
19
6
13
25

24
26
10
2d
30
20
7
11

Qi o=

DIRECTOR

Amyra Verma
Aaradhya

‘Elena

Reyansh Jain
Simone
Priyansh Jain

Mayra
Dhruvika
Kayra Berry
Gurnoor
Laksh Ahuja
Charvik Goel

-Hardik Katyal

Rudraksh

Saanvi

Suhani

Ekam

Shanaya Rana
Yakshit Nagpal
Mudrit Nagpal
Daarshik Gupta
Granth Dhingra

Tagore
Nehru
Nehru
Bhabha
Bhabha
Tagore

Vivekanand
Tagore
Tagore
Vivekanand
Vivekanand
Tagore
Nehru
Tagore

Nehru
Vivekanand
Tagore
Tagore
Vivekanand
Bhabha
Tagore
Bhabha

ACTING PRINCIPAL

1st
Ist
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
2nd
2nd

3rd
3rd

Ist
Ist
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd



